		TOWNSHIP CLAIMS	
	en e	Bixby.	
77	P H Fitzgerald	Salary	75.00
•		Dawson	
62 63	E E Lowrey J P Wagoner	Hauling Payroll	102.50 61.00
•.		Glenn Pool	
110 111	W H Roller B P Nowell	Drag. Drag.	15.00 17.50
		Lynn Lane	
93	D S Johnson	Drag.	120.00
	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	· Willow Springs	
10	Cobb Markham	Payroll	63.00
	Pursuant to advertis	ement, by the County Enginne	r, the Bids for construction
of certain culverts and bridges were opened and considered, with the result that the			
following awards were made:			
	ble County Commissioners	•	March 29,1926
Tulsa	County, Oklahoma.		
The undersigned, being familiar with the location and character of the work to be done and performed, materials to be used and the plans and written directions as set out on the said plans, proposes to furnishall materials and labor and to complete strictly in accordance with the said plans, and Oklahoma Standard Specifications, the hereinafter described culverts and bridges, complete and in place, including all excavation, backfilling, removal of old structures, providing detours for traffic, at the following prices, to-wit:			
Sta. 0 / 30 Turkey Mountain Road, Drainage Area 10 acres In Section 22, Townshipm19 North, Range 12 East.			
64 Ft 24" Reinf. Concrete Pipe with Headwalls County to furnish Pipe at Site			
Instal	ling 24" R C Pipe	64 L F @ \$1.50	Per L F \$ 96.00
1:2:4	Concrete	3 C Y @ \$23.00	Per C Y 69.00
Reinfo	rcing Steel	100 Lbs. @ .06	Per Lb. 6.00
:		Total	171.00
TURKEY MOUNTAIN ROAD Bet.Sec. 22-27, Twp. 19 N., R 12 E.			
6' x 2	' x (59' -45') Box Culve	rt Draiage Area 15 Ac	res.
1:2:4	Concrete	30.0 C Y @ 21.50 P	er C Y \$ 645.00
Reinfo	rcing Steel	2450 Lbs. @ .05\frac{1}{2}	Per Lb. 134.75
		Total	\$ 779.75
		I BEAM BRIDGE	
Bet.Se	c. 1-36 Twp 18-19, R 14 1	<u>3</u> .	
24' x	8':- 6" x 20' I Beam Bri	dge Drainage Area 1200 Acre	s Fast Rolling.
1:2:3	Concrete	18.0 C Y @ \$ 22.00	per C Y \$ 396.00
1:2:4	Concrete	70.5 C Y @ \$ 21.00	per C Y 1480.50
Reinfo	rcing Steel	7350. Lbs. @ \$.05	1 Per Bb. 404.25
Struct	ural Steel	10203 Lbs @ \$.05	1 Per Lb 560.25
_	Blk. Iron Pipe	100 LF @\$.75	Per L F 75.00
2 b /2"	Blk.Iron Pipe	6 LF @ \$.75	Per L F 4.50
-, -		Total	2920.50
from this We agree to begin the said work within ten days or sooner, if required, days and to complete all the said work on or before the day of,1926			
or pay to Tulsa County as acknowledged liquidated damages for failure to complete with-			
in said time, the sum of \$ per day for each day thereafter that the said work			

Bidders Bond amounting to \$400.00 being approximately 5% of the total sum bid

remains uncompleted.